
Antigua & Barbuda  

Public Holiday 2018 
 

 
 

 

NEW YEAR’S DAY      Monday 01st January, 2018 

GOOD FRIDAY       Friday 30th March, 2018 

EASTER MONDAY       Monday 2nd April, 2018 

LABOUR DAY        Monday 07th May, 2018 

WHIT MONDAY       Monday 21st May, 2018 

CARNIVAL MONDAY      Monday 06th August, 2018 

CARNIVAL TUESDAY      Tuesday 07th August, 2018 

INDEPENDENCE DAY      Thursday 01st November, 2018 

SIR VERE CORNWALL BIRD (SNR.) DAY   Sunday 09th December, 2018 

CHRISTMAS DAY       Tuesday 25th December, 2018 

BOXING DAY        Wednesday 26th December, 2018  


